



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. CH25 090
DATE: SEPTEMBER 9, 2025 @ 10 :00 A.M.
OWNER: CITY OF CHILDERSBURG
DESCRIPTION: FOREST HILL DRIVE REPAVING PROJECT

CONTRACTOR: REG. NO.: BOND: START: COMPLETE:	James Paving Co., LLC 105 Owens Parkway Suite B Birmingham, Alabama 35244 46588 5% 10 Days 60 Days	Dunn Construction Co., Inc. PO Box 11967 Birmingham, Alabama 35202 8 5% 10 Days 60 Days
---	---	--

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Mobilization Allowance Per LS	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Tack Coat Furnish and Install Complete Per Gallon	2,250 GAL	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 8,212.50
3.	Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling & Patching Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	150 Ton	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 27,300.00
4.	Bituminous Concrete Overlay - 1.5"-2.0" Furnish and Install Complete Per Ton	1,900 Ton	\$ 100.50	\$ 190,950.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 213,750.00
5.	Milling Furnish and Install Complete Per SY	22,000 SY	\$ 2.60	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 27,500.00
6.	Traffic Control Furnish and Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00
7.	Striping Road Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 49,850.00	\$ 49,850.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$317,150.00		\$ 341,712.50

CONTRACTOR:

Central Alabama Asphalt & Construction Co., LLC
PO Box 20766
Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35402

Vulcan Material Asphalt
PO Box 1890
Gadsden, Alabama 35902

REG. NO.:**41676****54541****BOND:****5%****5%****START:****10 Days****10 Days****COMPLETE:****60 Days****60 Days**

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Mobilization Allowance P er LS	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Tack Coat Furnish and Install Complete Per Gallon	2,250 GAL	\$ 5.10	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,750.00
3.	Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling & Patching Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	150 Ton	\$ 109.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00
4.	Bituminous Concrete Overlay - 1.5"-2.0" Furnish and Install Complete Per Ton	1,900 Ton	\$ 109.00	\$ 207,100.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 228,000.00
5.	Milling Furnish and Install Complete Per SY	22,000 SY	\$ 2.71	\$ 59,620.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 53,900.00
6.	Traffic Control Furnish and Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 29,431.00	\$ 29,431.00
7.	Striping Road Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$350,545.00		\$ 374,581.00

CONTRACTOR:

**Massey Asphalt Paving LLC
1426 US HWY 11
Trussville, Alabama 35173**

**R&R Contractor, Inc.
35670 AL Highway 21
Talladega, Alabama 35160**

REG. NO.:

46580 U

27335

BOND:

5%

5%

START:

10 Days

10 Days

COMPLETE:

60 Days

60 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Mobilization Allowance P er LS	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Tack Coat Furnish and Install Complete Per Gallon	2,250 GAL	\$ 3.85	\$ 8,662.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 33,750.00
3.	Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling & Patching Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	150 Ton	\$ 164.55	\$ 24,682.50	\$ 155.00	\$ 23,250.00
4.	Bituminous Concrete Overlay - 1.5"-2.0" Furnish and Install Complete Per Ton	1,900 Ton	\$ 125.00	\$ 237,500.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 286,900.00
5.	Milling Furnish and Install Complete Per SY	22,000 SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 2.94	\$ 64,680.00
6.	Traffic Control Furnish and Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
7.	Striping Road Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$385,545.00		\$ 446,380.00

CONTRACTOR:

**Alabama Grading & Excavation LLC
717 Willow Creek Road
Gadsden, Alabama 35903**

REG. NO.:

35903

BOND:

5%

START:

10 Days

COMPLETE:

60 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1.	Mobilization Allowance P er LS	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Tack Coat Furnish and Install Complete Per Gallon	2,250 GAL	\$ 10.24	\$ 23,040.00
3.	Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling & Patching Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	150 Ton	\$ 248.73	\$ 37,309.50
4.	Bituminous Concrete Overlay - 1.5"-2.0" Furnish and Install Complete Per Ton	1,900 Ton	\$ 142.26	\$ 270,294.00
5.	Milling Furnish and Install Complete Per SY	22,000 SY	\$ 5.70	\$ 125,400.00
6.	Traffic Control Furnish and Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 37,465.00	\$ 37,465.00
7.	Striping Road Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 91,826.00	\$ 91,826.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$590,334.50

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received by the City of Childersburg Forest Hill Drive Repaving Project on September 9, 2025 at 10:00 A.M., local time.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC.

By 
Dave B. Bechtel, P.E.

